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Damen Degen Junioren

Rang OEFV-Lizenznummer Nachname

1 OEFV19960602001
2 OEFV19940513002
3 OEFV19980224001
4 OEFV19940218001
5 OEFV19950419001
6 OEFV19960326003
7 OEFV19961004001
8 OEFV19960410001
9 OEFV19980609001
10  OEFV19930618002
11 OEFV19980405001
12 OEFV19960523001
13 OEFV19970303002
13 OEFV19981227001
15 OEFV19961126001
16  OEFV19960215001
17 OEFV19980113001
18  OEFV19980423001
19 OEFV19931102001
20 OEFV19980213001
21 OEFV20000622001
22 OEFV19980512001
23 OEFV19990317001
24 OEFV19970301002
25  OEFV19980808001
26  OEFV19950208001
27  OEFV19970204001
28  OEFV19960731002
28  OEFV19930830001
30  OEFV19940515003
31  OEFV19950531002
32 OEFV19961207001
33 OEFV19950912001
34  OEFV19950818004
35  OEFV19990910002
36  OEFV19970406001
36  OEFV19980814002
36  OEFV19981102001

Schmidl
Puchacher
Fehrer
Pfleger
Kathan
Schmedler
Nitsche
Winkler
Wakonig
Wakonig
Winkler
Walter
Razumovsky
SCHMIDL
Wolkerstorfer
Speicher
Mairitsch
Naumann
Pockl
Leiningen
Westerburg
Elmer
Pinggera
Monschein
Fuchssteiner
Elmer
Hierzberger
Kwech
HAUSLETNER
Haybiack

Paula OOELFK 484

Laura KAC 402
Stefanie FUL 260
Florentina FUL 199
Aurelia  FTSJF 172
Katharina KAC 146
Giovanna UWK 134
Konstanze BALMUNG 117
Theresa UWK 114
Katharina KAC 103
Klara BALMUNG 94
Julia UWK 90
Xenia BALMUNG 85
Rosa OOELFK 85
Gloria UWK 84
Julia STLFC 80
Carina KAC 77
Shari-Mae KAC 71
Karin AFCS 65
Marie FUW 61
Luise FUL 56

Elisabeth FTSJD 54
Julia FTSD 53
Pia BALMUNG 39
Laura FUL 37
Bettina STLFC 29
Linda HSVWN 27
Luisa OOELFK 26
Elisabeth AFCS 26

Pogrebinskaya Polina BALMUNG 24

Gustenau
Scherer
Spannagel
Lindner
Kirsten
Mahringer
Kapeller
Mangeng

Stefanie HSVWN 23

Hannah FCS] 15
Mercedes AFCS 14
Iris FUW 13
Ines STLFC 8
Michaela FUL 7
Carina WEFK 7
Cathleen FTSJD 7

701

50
40
32
32
15
16
25
7

25

15

714
Vorname Club Punkte LinzHerbst Bratislava_JWC Feldkirch Feldkirch Burgos_JWC Laupheim_JWC Dijon_JWC OeAKM Médling_JWC

16

702 702 720 728 730 736 741
C+ WC-A WC-A WC-A C+ WC-A
64 40 148 50
50 24 66 22 134 36
25
61 35 19
29 24 67 33
32 25 24
32
16 32
32
16 16
15 31
15
29 8
16 16
30 8
16
8
15
15
15
16
13

716 750
Graz OM_Junioren OSTM_Linz
C C+ B

25
32
50

16
16

15
15

24

16
24

15

15

100
64
80
32

30
16
50
49
50
14
32
15
15
16
64
15
29
49

31

16
31
30
16
15
29

755

72
48
73
20

19
45
12

21
10
12
10
22
20

10

12
18
12
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